
07565411

PUMPING STATION SYNCONTA 801 DN32-BCVL 

AN-S.18.100

Position No. Item No. Description Qty. 

1 11400049         M NUT M5 DIN985 LOCK 4

2 11470026         M WASHER A6.4 DIN9021 4

3 11470026         M WASHER A6.4 DIN9021 4

4 11400061         M NUT M5 DIN934 4

5 14995002         M CLAMP FLOAT HOOK SYNCONTA 801 4

6 25105000         M DISCHARGE PIPE SYNCONTA 801 DN32 1

7 43075111         M SEAL SYNCONTA 801S DN32 P.PIPE 1

8 42885026         M TANK SYNCONTA 801 PE CLOSED 1

9 42885029         M KIT RISER SYNCONTA 801S BCVL 1

10 42485012         M COVER SYNCONTA 801S D610X685 1

11 13245003         M LOCK SYNCONTA 801S 1

12 11400087         M NUT M16 DIN934 SS 2

13 11470020         M WASHER A17 DIN125 SS 2

14 11120371         M O-RING 14X4 DIN3771 2

15 41425079         M BRACKET SYNCONTA 801S PEDSTL SECU 1

16 11595008         M CAP D26MM SYNCONTA 801 2

17 11125004         M O-RING D20 X 594 15SH.A SYNCONTA801 1

19 11250101         M SLOTTED SCREW M5X12 DIN84 1.44 2

20 11470017         M WASHER 5.3 DIN125-A SS 2

21 43070179         M SEAL PIR 60X38X12H 1

22 11400085         M NUT M10 DIN934 2

23 11470058         M WASHER 10.5X20X2 DIN125A 2

24 31420792         M PEDESTAL BRACKET PIR.12/30 DN32 1

25 43070179         M SEAL PIR 60X38X12H 1

27 11210251         M CAP SCREW, SOCKET HD M10X50 DIN912 2

29 310101395001 CHAIN WLL 320KG 1.6M EN818-4 GR6 1

30 13245004         M KEY SYNCONTA 801S 1

32 11210239         M CAP SCREW, SOCKET HD M10X35 DIN912 SS 2

33 43075113         M SEAL DN150 SYNCONTA 801S INLET 1

34 42485011         M PLUG SYNCONTA 801S DN150 PE 1

35 11520021         M WASHER A16 DIN127 2

11595004         M CAP SYNCONTA 801S DN32 11/4" 2

SPARE PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

ASSEMBLY DRAWING

 PARTS LIST

#SULZER CONFIDENTIAL



123

M

L

K

I

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

M

L

K

I

H

G

F

E

D

C

B

AA

16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4

12345678910111213141516

 Sous reserve de modification

 Technical changes reserved
 Anderungen vorbehalten

DATE/NAME :

Product Center: IEM

A

SPARE PARTS DRAWING
SYNCONTA 801-DN32/DN50*BCVL


	Sheet1

